
Marke:

Artikel-Nr.:

Artikel-Bezeichnung:

14 kg

120 kg

115 cm

58 cm

125 cm

20 km/h

10,13 Wh/km

Reichweite: 20 km

Innerorts: l/100 km

Außerorts: l/100 km

Kombiniert: l/100 km

Innerorts: g/km

Außerorts: g/km

Kombiniert: g/km

CO2-Emission:

Produktdatenblatt über Verbrauchswerte 

gemäß VO 168/2013

Denver

49996349

Denver Elektro Roller THOR SCO-85351 mit dt. Straßenzulassung

Benzin-Motor

Gewicht:

Verbrauchswerte

E-Motor:

zulässiges Gesamtgewicht:

Länge:

Breite:

Höhe:

Höchstgeschwindigkeit:


